PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-800-029

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

125,30F
CONDOMINIUM
UNIT 2 SHEFFIELD MANOR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-19-79
5-28-87
9-15-88

12-6-90
3~7-05

KERCHER ROBERT D & MARION B CRUMMIE
ARTHUR DAVID A

TOSSEY JANET J.

CHAMBERS PAMELA SUE
COSSICK SUSAN E

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

1 WD 1 FID c.f. 35.00
C.F. 45.00

CF 51.00
SP 83,000




